
294 Woodmill Circle
Lexington,, SC 29072



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

2952
1306
1646
488

4 Beds 2 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/20412

Tammy Hoey
Cell Phone: 803-546-4882
colahomesales@gmail.com



Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


